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Base Formulation for
Multidose Powder

Process
Mix all powder ingredients together until it is homogenously mixed.

Customer Instruction
Add 4g of the Multidose Powder made by JRS to 50ml of tab water in a closed container.

Shake the mixture for at least 20 seconds.

The formulation has now increased its volume up to 200 ml.

Product Name

VIVASTAR CS® 200 Glucose

Amisoft® MS-11

Jordapon® SCI Powder

Glycerine

VIVASTAR CS 3005 XV®

INCI

Glucose

Sodium Myristoyl Glutamate

Sodium Cocoyl Isethionate

Glycerin

Caesalpinia Spinosa Gum, Xanthan Gum

%

37.0

24.7

18.5

9.9

9.9

Formulated by JRS

The formulation is a powder mixture of different ingredients to generate a smooth liquid formulation when getting in contact

with water. is used as a water-soluble filler and binder, which easily disperse when water is added.VIVASTAR® CS 200 Glucose

VIVASTAR® CS 3005 XV helps the powder to generate the gel, as it is a thickener, which is easy and quick to disperse.


